
WOMENS 9-12 165.0 RESULTS

Womens 9-12 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kate West Neodesha High School 159.9 160.0 10

2 Abigail Jerome Iola High School 159.0 140.0 8

3 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 164.8 135.0 6

4 Andrea Bourque Chapman High School 165.0 125.0 4

5 Reesce Curry Iola High School 165.0 100.0 2

6 Valerie Valero Hugoton 164.5 95.0 1

7 Alexia Garcia Santa Fe Trail High School 163.0 90.0 0

Womens 9-12 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Abigail Jerome Iola High School 159.0 270.0 10

2 Kate West Neodesha High School 159.9 270.0 8

3 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 164.8 255.0 6

4 Valerie Valero Hugoton 164.5 215.0 4

5 Andrea Bourque Chapman High School 165.0 215.0 2

6 Alexia Garcia Santa Fe Trail High School 163.0 185.0 1

7 Reesce Curry Iola High School 165.0 180.0 0

Womens 9-12 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Abigail Jerome Iola High School 159.0 175.0 10

2 Kate West Neodesha High School 159.9 165.0 8

3 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 164.8 135.0 6

4 Andrea Bourque Chapman High School 165.0 135.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Reesce Curry Iola High School 165.0 130.0 2

6 Valerie Valero Hugoton 164.5 100.0 1

7 Alexia Garcia Santa Fe Trail High School 163.0 90.0 0

Womens 9-12 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kate West Neodesha High School 159.9 595.0 10

2 Abigail Jerome Iola High School 159.0 585.0 8

3 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 164.8 525.0 6

4 Andrea Bourque Chapman High School 165.0 475.0 4

5 Valerie Valero Hugoton 164.5 410.0 2

6 Reesce Curry Iola High School 165.0 410.0 1

7 Alexia Garcia Santa Fe Trail High School 163.0 365.0 0

Womens 9-12 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Kate West Neodesha High School 159.9 3.721

5 Abigail Jerome Iola High School 159.0 3.679

15 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 164.8 3.186

23 Andrea Bourque Chapman High School 165.0 2.879

31 Valerie Valero Hugoton 164.5 2.492

32 Reesce Curry Iola High School 165.0 2.485

34 Alexia Garcia Santa Fe Trail High School 163.0 2.239


